Profec Non return valve brass
6" female thread 8bar DN150
type 790 (0410698)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Material valve

Material cover

Valve shape

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Gasket

Temperature range

Opening pressure

Size

Length

DN

Pressure

790

brass

brass

brass

flap

brass

NBR

female thread

NBR

0°C-90°C

0,5 bar

6"

169 mm

150

8 bar

DIMENSIONS
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Construction length 235
L 208 mm

L1 27.5 mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

For horizontal mounting.
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